
Namn Förening Klass Trf Tav Trf Tav Trf Tav Poä Trf Tav Trf Tav Trf Tav Poä Trf Tav Trf Tav Totalt Tavl Poä

1 Roy Weg Lunds PK A1 6 2 3 2 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 39 26 9

2 Anders Davidsson PK Elbogen A1 5 2 4 3 5 3 9 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 4 34 23 13

3 Tord Pihl Vellinge PK A1 4 2 4 3 6 3 11 4 3 5 3 4 2 1 1 1 4 4 32 21 12

1 Niklas Widmark Vellinge PK A2 6 2 5 3 6 3 7 5 3 5 2 5 2 11 4 4 6 4 42 23 18

2 Martin Molin PSKF Magnus Stenbock A2 5 2 6 3 2 2 0 6 4 6 3 4 3 7 6 6 5 3 40 26 7

3 Örjan Magnusson Ystads Psk A2 6 2 6 3 4 2 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 40 26 7

4 Naumce Naumovski Malmö PK A2 6 2 6 3 6 3 12 6 4 0 0 5 3 11 6 6 5 4 40 25 23

5 Torbjörn Dehlén Trelleborgs Pistolskytteförening A2 5 2 4 3 5 2 12 4 4 5 2 6 3 9 5 5 6 4 40 25 21

6 Robert Backe Lunds PK A2 6 2 6 3 6 3 8 4 3 5 3 5 3 8 5 5 3 3 40 25 16

7 Peter Klein Vellinge PK A2 5 2 4 2 6 3 6 4 3 5 2 4 2 3 4 4 6 4 38 22 9

8 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorp PK A2 4 2 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 2 0 5 5 6 4 36 24 4

9 Kim Skogström Malmö Skyttegille A2 5 2 2 2 5 3 10 4 3 5 2 6 3 6 4 4 5 4 36 23 16

10 Ingemar Hansson Torna Hällestads PSK A2 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 1 5 5 4 3 35 25 5

11 Fredrik Persson Lilla Bedinge Skg A2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 7 5 5 5 4 34 27 10

12 Johan Ljunggren Lilla Bedinge Skg A2 4 2 3 3 4 2 10 4 3 6 3 5 3 7 5 5 3 2 34 23 17

13 Armas Koivistoinen PSKF Magnus Stenbock A2 3 1 5 3 4 2 8 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 34 22 11

14 Andreas Ek Lunds PK A2 3 2 2 2 6 3 6 2 2 5 3 6 3 9 5 5 4 4 33 24 15

15 Mikael Höjklint PK Elbogen A2 4 2 3 2 5 3 6 5 3 5 3 4 2 1 3 3 4 4 33 22 7

16 Tomas Svalö Billesholm-Ekeby Psk A2 6 2 6 3 3 2 3 6 4 3 3 3 1 0 3 3 3 3 33 21 3

17 Uffe Tholander Landskrona PK A2 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 5 2 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 31 22 5

18 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge PK A2 3 1 4 3 4 2 7 4 2 3 2 5 3 6 5 5 3 3 31 21 13

19 Bo-Göran Christiansson Malmö PK A2 4 2 2 2 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 7 4 4 3 2 30 21 11

20 Goce Kacaniklievski PK Elbogen A2 4 2 3 2 4 3 7 4 3 3 1 3 3 1 4 4 3 2 28 20 8

21 Per-Olov Ek Lunds PK A2 4 2 3 2 3 2 5 5 4 4 2 1 1 0 3 3 4 3 27 19 5

22 Dennis Koth Trelleborgs Pistolskytteförening A2 3 1 4 3 3 1 7 1 1 5 2 2 1 0 5 5 4 4 27 18 7

23 Patrik Edvardsson Vellinge PK A2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 1 4 4 4 3 26 21 4

24 Roger Månsson Vellinge PK A2 3 2 1 1 4 3 6 2 2 4 2 2 2 0 5 5 3 3 24 20 6

25 Johan Lindberg Landskrona PK A2 0 0 3 2 4 3 5 0 0 3 3 5 3 7 3 3 1 1 19 15 12

26 Mats Nilsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock A2 2 2 3 2 1 1 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 16 14 2

27 Thomas Idorn Lunds Polismäns Skytte- o Idr A2 1 1 2 2 2 1 7 4 4 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 14 11 7

28 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestads PSK A2 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 7 5 5



1 Johan Ahlbäck Torna Hällestads PSK A3 6 2 6 3 6 3 15 6 4 6 3 6 3 12 6 6 6 4 48 28 27

2 Thomas Krook PSKF Magnus Stenbock A3 6 2 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 6 3 6 3 9 6 6 6 4 48 28 20

3 Jonas Ezzi Lunds PK A3 6 2 6 3 6 3 13 5 4 5 3 6 3 9 6 6 6 4 46 28 22

4 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK A3 6 2 6 3 5 3 11 6 4 6 3 5 3 7 6 6 6 4 46 28 18

5 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Psf A3 6 2 6 3 6 3 10 6 4 5 3 6 3 3 6 6 5 4 46 28 13

6 Nicholas Cort PSKF Magnus Stenbock A3 6 2 6 3 6 3 14 5 3 6 3 6 3 8 6 6 5 4 46 27 22

7 Anders Hansson Lunds PK A3 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 45 27 11

8 Jörgen Andersson Lunds PK A3 6 2 6 3 6 3 12 5 4 6 3 5 2 7 5 5 5 4 44 26 19

9 Eddie Karlsson Lunds PK A3 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 4 3 6 3 5 3 10 6 6 6 4 43 27 16

10 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb A3 5 2 5 3 6 3 5 6 4 6 3 4 3 2 6 6 4 4 42 28 7

11 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens Pistolklubb A3 6 2 6 3 5 3 7 6 4 4 3 5 3 7 5 5 5 4 42 27 14

12 Birgitta Green-Jeppsson Torna Hällestads PSK A3 4 2 6 3 6 3 6 4 4 6 3 4 2 7 6 6 6 4 42 27 13

13 Tommy Olsson Malmö PK A3 5 2 6 3 6 3 12 4 4 6 3 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 42 26 16

14 Per Modin Torna Hällestads PSK A3 5 2 6 3 6 3 10 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 42 26 15

15 Jan Wahlström PSKF Magnus Stenbock A3 5 2 5 3 6 3 7 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 6 6 3 3 42 26 11

16 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby Psk A3 6 2 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 4 6 4 42 25 8

17 Leif Gustafsson Malmö PK A3 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 5 4 5 2 5 3 7 6 6 4 3 40 26 13

18 Erik Thoren Lunds PK A3 5 2 5 3 6 3 9 5 3 4 3 5 3 10 4 4 6 4 40 25 19

19 Patrik Hansson Sjöbo FU-Skf A3 6 2 6 3 5 3 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 6 4 40 25 6

20 Jörgen Augustsson Ystads Psk A3 6 2 4 3 5 3 6 4 3 6 3 6 3 4 2 2 6 4 39 23 10

21 Björn Svensson Landskrona PK A3 5 2 3 3 6 3 9 5 3 4 2 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 38 24 14

22 Gert Wingren Svalövs PK A3 4 2 4 2 4 3 7 5 3 5 2 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 36 24 10

23 Patrik Höjklint PK Elbogen A3 6 2 2 1 6 3 7 4 4 6 3 3 3 2 5 5 4 3 36 24 9

24 Bengt Åkesson Svalövs PK A3 5 2 5 3 5 2 7 5 4 4 2 5 3 7 4 4 3 2 36 22 14

25 Anders Ottosson Lunds PK A3 5 2 3 2 6 3 11 1 1 6 3 5 3 2 4 4 5 3 35 21 13

26 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk A3 5 2 2 2 6 3 9 5 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 34 22 13

27 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb A3 4 2 5 3 3 2 8 3 2 5 3 4 3 6 5 5 4 3 33 23 14

28 Krister Hellström Landskrona PK A3 5 2 2 2 3 2 5 5 3 5 2 5 2 7 3 3 5 4 33 20 12

29 Dan Hovang Torna Hällestads PSK A3 5 2 4 2 5 3 7 6 4 3 1 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 32 20 10

30 Thorbjörn Jönsson Skurups Psf A3 5 2 3 2 5 3 7 3 3 6 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 30 20 9

31 Patrick Jankovic PSKF Magnus Stenbock A3 3 2 0 0 5 3 7 1 1 5 3 1 1 2 3 3 4 3 22 16 9

32 David Nilsson Vellinge PK A3 3 2 2 2 4 3 5 1 1 3 2 1 1 0 3 3 4 4 21 18 5



33 Mats Olsson Vellinge PK A3 2 2 3 2 1 1 5 3 2 3 2 4 3 1 2 2 2 2 20 16 6

1 Krister Malmberg Skurups Psf B2 5 2 5 3 6 3 12 4 3 6 3 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 42 26 17

2 Lennart Aveling Lille Bedinge Skg B2 5 2 5 3 4 2 9 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 5 4 41 25 15

1 Berit Andersen PSKF Magnus Stenbock B3 6 2 6 3 5 2 12 6 4 6 3 6 3 11 6 6 5 4 46 27 23

2 Nils Staerk Kullens PK B3 6 2 5 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 6 4 46 27 14

3 Jörgen Andersson Lunds PK B3 6 2 6 3 6 3 10 4 3 5 3 5 3 8 6 6 5 4 43 27 18

4 Henrik Tunestål Sjöormens Pistolklubb B3 5 2 4 3 5 3 11 6 4 6 3 4 2 2 6 6 6 4 42 27 13

5 Christin Malmberg Skurups Psf B3 5 2 5 3 4 3 6 3 3 6 3 6 3 6 6 6 6 4 41 27 12

6 Patrick Larsson Lunds PK B3 6 2 2 2 6 3 8 5 4 6 3 3 3 2 5 5 5 4 38 26 10

1 Jonas Ramberg Lunds PK C1 6 2 6 3 5 3 10 6 4 6 3 5 2 4 6 6 6 4 46 27 14

2 Anders Davidsson PK Elbogen C1 5 2 5 3 6 3 10 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 6 6 6 4 44 28 14

3 Mattias Holgersson Sjöormens Pistolklubb C1 5 2 4 3 5 3 6 6 4 6 3 6 3 9 4 4 6 4 42 26 15

4 Tord Pihl Vellinge PK C1 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 42 26 8

5 Lars Nilsson Lunds PK C1 6 2 3 2 6 3 5 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 2 2 6 3 41 22 11

6 Irene Johansson Lunds PK C1 5 2 5 3 6 3 13 4 4 6 3 6 3 9 3 3 5 4 40 25 22

7 Roy Weg Lunds PK C1 4 2 5 3 2 2 4 5 4 5 2 6 3 5 6 6 6 4 39 26 9

8 Nicola Lo Presti Lunds PK C1 4 2 5 3 6 3 12 4 4 5 3 6 3 9 3 3 6 4 39 25 21

9 Johan Kinhult Malmö PK C1 6 2 3 2 5 3 9 2 2 5 3 6 3 10 6 6 6 4 39 25 19

10 Jörgen Pedersen Lilla Bedinge Skg C1 6 2 4 3 4 2 0 5 3 4 2 5 3 4 5 5 6 4 39 24 4

11 Rikard Larsson Svalövs PK C1 4 2 5 3 5 3 7 1 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 5 4 37 24 13

12 Ola Olsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb C1 4 2 5 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 2 2 4 4 5 4 36 25 5

13 Zeblon Palm Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb C1 5 2 3 3 3 2 1 4 3 6 3 5 3 5 5 5 2 2 33 23 6

14 Tommy Hardbrant Kävlinge PK C1 3 1 0 0 5 3 7 4 3 6 3 5 3 10 6 6 4 3 33 22 17

15 Henrik Lindblad Kävlinge PK C1 4 2 4 3 4 2 11 5 4 4 3 5 3 10 4 4 2 2 32 23 21

16 Anders Liljekow Torna Hällestads PSK C1 5 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 31 22 8

17 Johnny Appelby Malmö PK C1 2 1 4 3 3 3 1 4 3 6 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 2 30 20 5

18 Jonas Wallin Malmö PK C1 3 2 1 1 3 1 5 6 4 4 3 5 3 10 2 2 5 4 29 20 15

19 Magnus Olsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb C1 2 1 4 2 5 3 9 2 2 3 3 6 3 7 2 2 5 3 29 19 16

20 Tobias Leifsgård Svalövs PK C1 5 2 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 0 0 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 27 19 9

21 Tobias Bengtsson Svalövs PK C1 4 2 3 2 3 2 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 0 0 27 18 9



22 David Blohm Kävlinge PK C1 5 2 3 3 2 1 0 3 2 2 1 5 3 5 2 2 5 4 27 18 5

23 Andreas Eriksson Lilla Bedinge Skg C1 6 2 1 1 5 3 5 3 2 5 2 0 0 0 1 1 6 4 27 15 5

1 Martin Molin PSKF Magnus Stenbock C2 6 2 6 3 6 3 7 6 4 6 3 6 3 13 6 6 6 4 48 28 20

2 Krister Malmberg Skurups Psf C2 6 2 5 3 6 3 8 5 4 6 3 5 3 1 6 6 6 4 45 28 9

3 Naumce Naumovski Malmö PK C2 6 2 6 3 5 2 11 5 3 5 3 6 3 12 6 6 6 3 45 25 23

4 Jörgen Lindwall Vellinge PK C2 6 2 4 3 6 3 7 5 4 6 3 6 3 9 5 5 6 4 44 27 16

5 Johan Lindberg Landskrona PK C2 6 2 6 3 5 3 8 5 4 6 3 6 3 9 5 5 5 3 44 26 17

6 Patrik Edvardsson Vellinge PK C2 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 6 6 4 4 43 28 12

7 Torbjörn Dehlén Trelleborgs Pistolskytteförening C2 6 2 3 2 6 3 4 5 4 6 3 6 3 14 6 6 5 4 43 27 18

8 Mats Nilsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock C2 5 2 6 3 6 3 11 5 4 5 2 3 3 4 6 6 6 4 42 27 15

9 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö PK C2 6 2 5 3 5 3 14 5 3 6 3 5 3 9 6 6 4 3 42 26 23

10 Patrik Ekström Teckomatorp PK C2 5 2 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 6 3 6 3 13 4 4 6 4 42 26 17

11 Tomas Svalö Billesholm-Ekeby Psk C2 6 2 5 3 5 3 8 5 4 5 2 5 2 8 6 6 5 4 42 26 16

12 Roger Månsson Vellinge PK C2 4 2 4 2 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 6 3 7 5 5 5 3 42 25 15

13 Mats Browé Malmö PK C2 4 2 6 3 5 3 10 6 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 41 26 13

14 Uffe Tholander Landskrona PK C2 6 2 4 2 6 3 7 4 3 5 3 5 3 7 6 6 5 3 41 25 14

15 Andreas Ek Lunds PK C2 4 2 5 3 6 3 11 4 3 5 2 5 3 6 5 5 6 4 40 25 17

16 Tomas Petersen Malmö PK C2 5 2 3 2 6 3 10 4 3 6 3 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 40 25 15

17 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb C2 3 2 5 3 6 3 11 6 4 6 3 6 3 7 2 2 6 4 40 24 18

18 Mikael Höjklint PK Elbogen C2 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 5 3 5 3 6 3 11 2 2 5 4 40 23 17

19 Anders Göransson Kävlinge PK C2 5 2 3 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 6 3 7 5 5 5 3 39 25 11

20 Goce Kacaniklievski PK Elbogen C2 6 2 5 3 6 3 8 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 39 23 11

21 Sophia Holmström Torna Hällestads PSK C2 4 2 5 3 5 2 8 4 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 38 25 13

22 Björn Nitsch Teckomatorp PK C2 5 2 3 2 5 3 8 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 38 25 12

23 Jesper Nordqvist Teckomatorp PK C2 6 2 4 3 4 3 2 4 2 5 3 3 2 8 6 6 6 4 38 25 10

24 Kay-Åke Ohlsson SJ PK C2 5 2 2 2 6 3 6 5 4 6 3 4 2 0 4 4 6 4 38 24 6

25 Johan Ljunggren Lilla Bedinge Skg C2 5 2 5 3 4 2 0 5 3 6 3 5 3 8 2 2 6 4 38 22 8

26 Robert Backe Lunds PK C2 5 2 5 3 5 2 5 4 4 6 3 5 3 3 5 5 2 2 37 24 8

27 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestads PSK C2 3 2 4 3 6 3 10 5 4 5 3 5 2 8 6 6 1 1 35 24 18

28 Michael Swärdh Malmö PK C2 4 2 4 3 6 3 9 5 3 4 1 5 3 5 2 2 5 3 35 20 14

29 Keijo Ollikainen Malmö PK C2 4 2 4 3 5 2 7 2 2 3 3 6 3 10 3 3 6 4 33 22 17

30 Lars Liljegren Malmö PK C2 6 2 4 3 4 3 4 1 1 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 32 23 9



31 Dennis Koth Trelleborgs Pistolskytteförening C2 3 1 4 2 4 2 8 3 2 3 2 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 32 21 14

32 Per-Arne Jansson Torna Hällestads PSK C2 4 2 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 2 1 4 3 3 6 3 32 21 9

33 Kim Skogström Malmö Skyttegille C2 3 2 3 2 4 3 8 3 2 4 3 6 3 7 4 4 3 3 30 22 15

34 Benny Willander Sjöbo FU-Skf C2 5 2 2 1 4 2 11 4 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 4 2 30 18 16

35 Per-Olov Ek Lunds PK C2 6 2 1 1 1 1 0 3 2 3 2 6 3 6 5 5 4 3 29 19 6

36 Peter Klein Vellinge PK C2 4 2 2 1 3 2 6 3 3 3 1 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 27 18 11

37 Lars Kristensson Malmö PK C2 0 0 3 2 6 3 10 1 1 6 3 4 3 4 1 1 5 4 26 17 14

38 Thomas Idorn Lunds Polismäns Skytte- o Idr C2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 6 6 0

1 Johan Ahlbäck Torna Hällestads PSK C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 6 3 6 3 14 6 6 6 4 48 28 25

2 Markus Jacobsson Lunds PK C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 13 6 4 6 3 6 3 11 6 6 6 4 48 28 24

3 Jan Andersson Kävlinge PK C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 10 6 4 6 3 6 3 12 6 6 6 4 48 28 22

4 Fredrik Loord Landskrona PK C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 6 3 13 6 6 6 4 48 28 21

5 Nicholas Cort PSKF Magnus Stenbock C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 9 6 4 6 3 6 3 10 6 6 6 4 48 28 19

6 Eddie Karlsson Lunds PK C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 9 6 4 6 3 6 3 9 6 6 6 4 48 28 18

7 Patrick Jankovic PSKF Magnus Stenbock C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 6 6 6 4 48 28 10

8 Pontus Wallén Teckomatorp PK C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 12 6 4 5 3 6 3 13 6 6 6 4 47 28 25

9 Krister Hellström Landskrona PK C3 6 2 6 3 5 3 13 6 4 6 3 6 3 10 6 6 6 4 47 28 23

10 Stefan Persson Lunds PK C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 8 5 4 6 3 6 3 12 6 6 6 4 47 28 20

11 Thorbjörn Jönsson Skurups Psf C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 12 5 4 6 3 6 3 8 6 6 6 4 47 28 20

12 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens Pistolklubb C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 10 6 4 6 3 6 3 8 6 6 5 4 47 28 18

13 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Psf C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 10 5 3 6 3 6 3 13 6 6 6 4 47 27 23

14 Bengt Åkesson Svalövs PK C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 5 2 6 3 8 6 6 6 4 47 27 16

15 Per Modin Torna Hällestads PSK C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 6 3 8 5 5 6 4 47 27 16

16 Anders Hansson Lunds PK C3 5 2 6 3 6 3 9 6 4 6 3 5 3 15 6 6 6 4 46 28 24

17 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK C3 4 2 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 6 3 11 6 6 6 4 46 28 19

18 Leif Gustafsson Malmö PK C3 5 2 5 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 6 3 8 6 6 6 4 46 28 16

19 Dan Hovang Torna Hällestads PSK C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 12 5 4 6 3 6 3 13 5 5 6 4 46 27 25

20 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 13 6 4 6 3 5 3 10 5 5 6 4 46 27 23

21 Peter Rehn Skurups Psf C3 6 2 5 3 6 3 12 5 4 6 3 6 3 11 5 5 6 4 45 27 23

22 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby Psk C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 5 3 5 3 12 5 5 6 4 45 27 23

23 Patric Olsson Lilla Bedinge Skg C3 6 2 4 2 6 3 11 6 4 6 3 6 3 10 5 5 6 4 45 26 21

24 Lars Åke Friberg Kävlinge PK C3 6 2 6 3 5 3 8 6 4 6 3 6 3 10 4 4 6 4 45 26 18



25 Jonas Ezzi Lunds PK C3 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 5 3 6 3 6 3 10 5 5 6 4 45 26 16

26 Patrick Larsson Lunds PK C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 9 5 3 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 6 4 45 26 13

27 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorp PK C3 5 2 5 3 5 3 5 6 4 6 3 5 3 9 6 6 6 4 44 28 14

28 Lars Sjöblom Kävlinge PK C3 5 2 5 3 6 3 8 5 4 6 3 6 3 9 5 5 6 4 44 27 17

29 David Nilsson Vellinge PK C3 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 5 4 5 3 6 3 8 5 5 6 4 44 27 14

30 Per Engström Landskrona PK C3 5 2 5 3 6 3 5 5 4 5 2 6 3 8 6 6 6 4 44 27 13

31 Håkan Nilsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 10 6 4 6 3 3 2 0 5 5 5 3 43 25 10

32 Stefan Svelenius PSKF Magnus Stenbock C3 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 5 3 5 3 6 3 9 3 3 6 4 43 24 15

33 Mats Olsson Vellinge PK C3 4 2 5 3 6 3 12 6 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 42 26 16

34 Anders Ottosson Lunds PK C3 6 2 5 3 5 3 9 6 4 5 2 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 42 26 14

35 Nils Staerk Kullens PK C3 6 2 4 3 6 3 8 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 6 4 42 26 12

36 Thomas Krook PSKF Magnus Stenbock C3 4 2 5 3 6 3 11 3 3 6 3 6 3 7 6 6 6 2 42 25 18

37 Patrik Hansson Sjöbo FU-Skf C3 5 2 6 3 6 3 10 5 4 5 3 6 3 7 3 3 6 4 42 25 17

38 Patrik Höjklint PK Elbogen C3 4 2 3 2 6 3 5 4 4 6 3 6 3 9 6 6 6 4 41 27 14

39 Peter Jönsson Vellinge PK C3 6 2 4 2 6 3 10 2 2 6 3 6 3 7 5 5 6 4 41 24 17

40 Henrik Tunestål Sjöormens Pistolklubb C3 6 2 3 3 6 3 12 5 3 6 3 6 3 10 4 4 4 3 40 24 22

41 Ulf Arkenljung SJ PK C3 5 2 5 3 5 2 14 5 3 4 1 6 3 7 4 4 6 4 40 22 21

42 Gert Wingren Svalövs PK C3 6 2 4 3 5 3 8 4 4 5 2 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 39 25 11

43 Jonas Olsson Landskrona PK C3 5 2 6 3 5 3 6 4 3 3 3 5 2 7 5 5 5 4 38 25 13

44 Erik Thoren Lunds PK C3 4 2 5 3 5 2 9 6 4 4 2 6 3 11 3 3 5 4 38 23 20

1 Anette Ali Lilla Bedinge Skg D1 4 2 0 0 5 2 11 3 2 3 2 5 2 5 1 1 0 0 21 11 16

1 Irene Svensson Landskrona PK D2 6 2 6 3 4 3 7 5 4 6 3 6 3 13 3 3 5 4 41 25 20

2 Helena Åberg PSKF Magnus Stenbock D2 3 2 4 3 6 3 11 5 3 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 6 4 36 24 16

1 Christin Malmberg Skurups Psf D3 6 2 5 3 6 3 8 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 6 6 6 4 46 28 14

2 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb D3 6 2 6 3 6 3 8 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 5 5 6 4 46 26 13

3 Birgitta Green-Jeppsson Torna Hällestads PSK D3 6 2 6 3 6 3 12 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 45 27 17

4 Berit Andersen PSKF Magnus Stenbock D3 5 2 5 3 5 3 6 3 3 6 3 5 3 7 6 6 6 4 41 27 13

1 Hanna Larsson Lunds PK Jun 4 2 3 2 1 1 0 2 2 6 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 31 21 4

2 John Wallin Malmö PK Jun 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 5 3 6 4 4 0 0 18 12 6



1 Nicola Lo Presti Lunds PK R1 3 2 4 2 4 2 9 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 5 5 5 4 36 24 14

2 Johan Kinhult Malmö PK R1 6 2 4 3 2 2 1 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 6 6 4 3 31 24 4

3 Zeblon Palm Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb R1 3 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 5 2 9 4 4 4 3 22 16 11

4 Andreas Eriksson Lilla Bedinge Skg R1 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 3 2 11 9 1

1 Ingemar Hansson Torna Hällestads PSK R2 6 2 4 2 6 3 8 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 6 4 39 25 14

2 Örjan Magnusson Ystads Psk R2 4 2 3 2 6 3 11 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 3 38 25 16

3 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb R2 4 2 4 3 6 3 12 4 3 6 3 5 3 8 4 4 4 3 37 24 20

4 Fredrik Persson Lilla Bedinge Skg R2 2 2 6 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 2 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 36 23 8

5 Lennart Aveling Lilla Bedinge Skg R2 4 2 4 3 5 3 8 4 3 6 3 6 3 7 2 2 4 3 35 22 15

6 Magnus Rosberg Malmö PK R2 1 1 4 3 5 3 7 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 32 23 11

7 Sophia Holmström Torna Hällestads PSK R2 1 1 5 3 4 2 7 6 4 4 2 5 3 1 5 5 2 2 32 22 8

8 Kay-Åke Ohlsson SJ PK R2 5 2 4 2 5 3 9 5 4 4 2 2 2 0 2 2 4 3 31 20 9

9 Per-Arne Jansson Torna Hällestads PSK R2 2 1 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 5 3 4 5 5 4 2 30 20 6

10 Carl-Albert Loord Landskrona PK R2 0 0 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 1 4 4 3 3 28 19 4

11 Rune Hardbrant Kävlinge PK R2 3 1 2 2 2 1 10 5 4 6 3 4 2 8 4 4 0 0 26 17 18

12 Benny Willander Sjöbo FU-Skf R2 1 1 2 2 2 1 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 5 5 2 2 20 17 7

13 Bengt Greco Malmö PK R2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 2 5 2 4 3 3 1 1 16 11 4

1 Arne Larsson Skurups Psf R3 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 6 4 6 3 6 3 10 6 6 6 4 47 28 16

2 Markus Jacobsson Lunds PK R3 6 2 6 3 6 3 11 5 4 6 3 6 3 12 5 5 5 4 45 27 23

3 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorp PK R3 5 2 6 3 5 3 7 6 4 6 3 5 3 7 6 6 5 4 44 28 14

4 Patric Olsson Lilla Bedinge Skg R3 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 6 4 5 3 5 3 2 5 5 6 4 44 27 8

5 Peter Rehn Skurups Psf R3 5 2 5 3 6 3 9 5 4 6 3 6 3 4 6 6 4 3 43 27 13

6 Jörgen Augustsson Ystads Psk R3 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 6 3 4 6 6 6 4 42 28 7

7 Stefan Persson Lunds PK R3 6 2 6 3 5 3 8 6 4 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 42 27 14

8 Peter Jönsson Vellinge PK R3 5 2 5 3 6 3 11 3 2 4 2 6 3 7 6 6 6 4 41 25 18

9 Fredrik Loord Landskrona PK R3 4 2 4 3 6 3 10 6 4 6 3 5 3 4 6 6 3 3 40 27 14

10 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk R3 5 2 5 3 5 2 9 3 2 5 3 5 3 4 6 6 5 3 39 24 13

11 Ulf Arkenljung SJ PK R3 3 2 3 3 5 3 9 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 32 25 12

12 Jonas Olsson Landskrona PK R3 3 2 2 2 4 3 7 6 4 3 2 5 1 4 5 5 4 4 32 23 11



1 Björn Svensson Landskrona PK VY 5 2 5 3 6 3 12 6 4 6 3 6 3 7 6 6 5 3 45 27 19

2 Magnus Cruce Sjöormens Pistolklubb VY 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 6 4 6 3 6 3 9 5 5 6 4 45 27 15

3 Jan Wahlström PSKF Magnus Stenbock VY 6 2 5 3 4 2 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 7 5 5 6 4 43 26 11

4 Thomas Åkesson Lunds PK VY 5 2 5 3 6 3 10 4 2 4 2 6 3 11 6 6 5 4 41 25 21

5 Carl-Albert Loord Landskrona PK VY 5 2 4 3 5 3 8 6 4 4 3 6 3 9 5 5 4 3 39 26 17

6 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorp PK VY 6 2 4 3 6 3 10 4 2 3 2 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 38 23 14

7 Kenneth Johannesson Landskrona PK VY 5 2 2 2 3 1 5 6 4 6 3 4 3 2 5 5 5 3 36 23 7

8 Björn Persson Landskrona PK VY 5 2 3 2 6 3 9 3 3 2 1 6 3 5 3 3 6 4 34 21 14

1 Caj Swärd Kullens PK VÄ 4 2 5 3 6 3 7 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 6 4 44 27 13

2 Arne Larsson Skurups Psf VÄ 6 2 3 2 6 3 10 5 4 6 3 5 3 7 6 6 6 4 43 27 17

3 Leif Andersson Landskrona PK VÄ 1 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 3 6 3 5 2 9 6 6 6 4 40 25 15

4 Herbert Juhasz Kävlinge PK VÄ 4 2 6 3 6 3 10 6 4 3 2 5 3 8 6 6 3 3 39 26 18

5 Alf Andersson Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb VÄ 4 2 5 3 6 3 10 1 1 6 3 6 3 8 5 5 6 4 39 24 18

6 Bengt Greco Malmö PK VÄ 5 2 2 1 4 2 9 5 4 6 3 5 3 2 6 6 5 4 38 25 11

7 Sven Svensson Kävlinge PK VÄ 6 2 3 2 2 1 8 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 3 37 23 13

8 Tommy Olsson Malmö PK VÄ 5 2 5 3 5 2 11 2 2 4 3 6 3 2 3 3 6 4 36 22 13

9 Sten Nordblad Kävlinge PK VÄ 2 1 4 2 6 3 2 1 1 6 3 6 3 11 3 3 5 3 33 19 13

10 Hasse Nilsson Malmö PK VÄ 5 2 2 2 5 3 6 0 0 6 3 2 2 1 4 4 2 2 26 18 7

11 Tore Adnoff Malmö PK VÄ 4 2 5 3 0 0 0 4 3 5 2 3 2 6 3 3 0 0 24 15 6


